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JUNIOR WORLD TENNIS SERIES

World Ranking U16 Boys

Player

MD SAIAM

BIN MALEK Md Mahad
ADIB Ajmain Mahtab
AL MAHDI Mahfuz
ALIEV Arslan

SHIL Rettik

PANCRAS Japhet

AL MAHIM

NASIR Nassaf Ahmed
ABDULLAEV Akma
PAAR David

HOSSAIN Md Sajib
ABRAR Zarif

BHUIYAN Jawad Mohammad
AHAMMAD Apon
NAYEEM Md Jannatul
DANIEL Denis
IBRAHIM Ahmed Ehab
HOSSAIN Md Shamim
BOECKING Benedigt
AHAMMAD Apon
ATABAEV Sarvar
HAMISI Alli

XAKIMOV Abdurahmon
DE NARDIS Vittorio
WIBOWO Fabian
JOHN Brayson
SCHLOSSER Max

JOY Sovit Barua
MURAGE Mark
ABDUSATTAROV Olmasbek
PRUGG Lukas

Nation

BGD
BGD
BGD
BGD
UZB
BGD
TZA
BGD
BGD
UZB
GER
BGD
BGD
BGD
BGD
BGD
TZA
OMN
BGD
GER
BGD
uzB
TZA
uzB
ITA
IDN
TZA
GER
BGD
KEN
uzB
AUT

Ranking: 2023 -12-31

www.jwtstennls.com
Points Points
Singles Doubles Tournaments  TOTAL
Mixed

650 825 2 1475
390 803,5 2 1193,5
310 592,5 2 902,5
350 487,5 2 837,5
810 0 5 810
370 435 1 805
360 435 1 795
300 487,5 2 787,5
330 442,5 1 772,5
740 0 4 740
740 0 2 740
500 225 2 725
580 97,5 1 677,5
440 232,5 2 672,5
200 420 2 620
390 225 2 615
310 285 1 595
580 0 1 580
240 225 2 465
390 0 2 390
160 225 2 385
360 0 3 360
260 97,5 1 357,5
350 0 2 350
250 0 1 250
250 0 1 250
210 22,5 1 232,5
190 0 2 190

20 157,5 1 177,5
160 15 1 175
150 0 1 150
150 0 1 150


http://www.jwtstennis.com/
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SOESILO Rafael Jose
ALl Md Bokul

HAHN Anselm
KHODJAEV Zayniddin
PEUKERT Fritz
KARTMANN Leonard
BAKAYEV Asilbek
BOBAKULOV Amir
NIAMATULLAH
SCHOEP Luis
MUNTASIR Ahnaf
JAKHONGIR Sobirjonov
BEAUCHAMP TAHU Jesua
MATHIS Andreas
BEAUCHAMP TAHU Josua
MUZAFFAROV Sardor
HAAG Jakob

SAFAEV Amir

BROOKS Xavier
FRERICHS Matteo
IMMEN Julian

HODIJIEV Ulugbek
HOSSAIN Md Rajib
LAUW Joseph Owen
IRISBEKQOV Azizbek
CHRIST Nicholas
MANGUNSONG Rafa Jeconia Verdasco
IRWAN Rafael Angelo
KHALIFA Hamin
RIBOUD Gaspar
BOLTABOYEV M

SAMI Farhan Nafis
SOBIRJONOV Aubxon
KRESSNER Casimir
IVANE Getsadze
PRELKA Linus
RAMELOW lJulian
SAAVEDRA DELIMA Justin Arthur
HAECHL Theo
BAXODIROV Shoxrux
HEFEL Julian
MUKHTOROV QOdiljon

IDN
BGD
GER
uzB
GER
GER
uzB
uzB
BGD
ESP
BGD
uzB
IDN
AUT
IDN
uzB
GER
uzB
GER
GER
GER
uzB
BGD
IDN
uzB
IDN
IDN
IDN
BGD
USA
uzB
BGD
uzB
GER
GER
GER
GER
PHI
AUT
uzB
AUT
uzB

150
110
140
120
120
120
120
115
50
110
80
100
100
100
100
100
90
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
50

45
30
20
20
20
20
20
10
10
10
10
10
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150
147,5
140
120
120
120
120
115
110
110
102,5
100
100
100
100
100
90
70
70
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70
70
65
52,5
45
30
20
20
20
20
20
10
10
10
10
10



